
 
 
Hello, Class of 2022 Families, 
 
Please see the list of events for Class of 2022 students below. There are a few changes from the original 
list that went out a few weeks ago, so this is the accurate list: 
 
Date Time Event and Location Notes 

Friday, May 20 6:30 PM Prom 
La Bella Vista, 380 Farmwood Road, 
Waterbury 

Weather looks good as of 
today. : ) 
Students must be in school 
for at least four hours on 
May 20. 

Thursday, May 26 6:00 PM Senior Scholarships and Awards Night, 
WHS Auditorium 

Students receiving an 
award or scholarship have 
been notified through the 
mail. 

Friday, May 27 7:40 AM Senior Picnic, Holiday Hill, Prospect The day starts at WHS. 
A very enjoyable day. 

Thursday, June 2 9:00 AM Top Scholar Brunch, WHS Lecture 
Hall 

This event is for students 
and selected teachers. 

Wednesday, June 8 12:00 PM Graduation Rehearsal, WHS Gym  

Wednesday, June 8 6:00 PM Senior Night/Yearbook Night, WHS 
Front Field 

This event takes the place 
of the Senior Dinner. This 
event is for students. 

Thursday, June 9 12:00 PM Graduation Rehearsal, WHS Gym  

Friday, June 10 10:00 AM Graduation Walk at John Trumbull We hope to inspire young 
students to succeed by 
wearing caps and gowns 
to their school. 

Friday, June 10 12:00 PM Graduation Rehearsal, WHS Gym  

Sunday, June 12 Arrive at 12:40 Senior Car Parade Ride with your student or 
watch from the sidewalk; 
parade route will be sent 
in a separate message 

Monday, June 13 Students arrive 
at 4:30; 
Graduation 
begins at 6:00 

WHS Graduation, Front Field No rain will occur. 

Monday, June 13 10:00 PM Project Graduation, WHS A fun night for students. 

Tuesday, June 14 6:00 PM Rain Date for WHS Graduation  

Tuesday, June 14 10:00 PM Rain Date for Project Graduation  

 
Additional information will follow about the car parade and graduation. We look forward to these 
in-person events this year and this joyous time for students and families. 

 


